
UPC CODE

Port of Loading
Case  QTY

Product: 845965005093 
Master Case: 10845965005090	
Shenzhen	
8	

RCK-233

Cube (FT)
QTY/20	
QTY/40HQ	
CTN (LBS)	

1.06	
7488	
17912
14.50

7 Piece Non-Stick Multi-Colored Knife Block Set (Universal Block)       

The Ragalta PureLife seven piece non-stick steak knife set provides perfect knives for cutting 
through a thick steak.  This set includes six 4” non-stick serrated steak knives with assorted 
colored handles.  Non-stick stainless steel serrated blades provide a precise razor-sharp edge 
and reduce the sticking of food to the knife.  This set comes with a unique universal block, with 
plastic rods that allow you to insert the knives anywhere in the block – and protect the blades 
from becoming dull.  These rods are removable from the block for easy cleaning.  Comes with 
a Limited Lifetime Warranty.

Actual Product Inches		 Color Box Inches		  CTN Inches		
Comes in a Set			   4.88 x 4.00 x 9.88		  16.38 x 10.50 x 10.63

Inner part is removed 
for easy	 cleaning.

Easy Access

Non-Stick Coating
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